Tucumcari & Quay County Chamber of Commerce Independence Day Parade Registration

We're thrilled you're interested in participating in the Tucumcari & Quay County Chamber of Commerce's Independence Day Parade!

Registration closes on [July 1st].
Please select your participation type:
☐ Floats (Vehicle pulling trailer)
☐ Horse riding club or individual
☐ ATV's,or bicycles
☐ Car club or Individuals cars
☐ Walking groups or individuals
Other please describe:
· ————————————————————————————————————
Please fill out the following information:
Participant Name (or Club Name:)
Contact Person Name :
Email Address:
Phone Number:
 Parade Entry Description (Optional: Briefly describe your
entry)

Parade Lineup:

- Lineup order will be determined by category.
- Participants will be notified of their lineup position on the day.
- Setup will be at 9:15 AM along Lake Street

Please note:

- All participants must adhere to parade safety guidelines.
- No throwing of candy or other objects from parade entries is permitted.
- Candy or promotional material can be carefully handed out.
- Participants are responsible for clean-up of any debris generated by their entry.

Disclaimer:

The Tucumcari & Quay County Chamber of Commerce reserves the right to deny participation to any entry deemed unsafe or inappropriate for the parade.

Thank you for your interest in participating in the Tucumcari & Quay County Chamber of Commerce's 4th of July Parade! We look forward to seeing you there! Contact:

For any questions, please contact the Tucumcari & Quay County Chamber of Commerce at (575) 461-1694 or chamber@tucumcarinm.com.